
Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
19. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 37  (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 699 Cuttin Wright Up Brandon C. Buttars 301.00 David I. Beckett$3960.00

2 568 Flint McCullough Shane L. Steffen 298.00 Randy J. Gamble$3168.00

3 632 SnapDragons Zane P. Davis 297.50 Shane A. Law$2772.00

4 554 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 295.50 Stan Rowlan$2178.00

5 508 RTR Jazzin The Blues Rebecca A. Hurst 294.50 Loren C. Macey$1782.00

6 853 Upper Class Cat Jake A. Telford 292.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$1584.00

7T 551 Cats Red Ruby Carol J. Schryver 292.00 Carol J. Schryver$1287.00

7T 850 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 292.00 Marti Katerberg$1287.00

9T 985 WR This Cats A Champ Darrel J. Norcutt 291.50 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$891.00

9T 919 Light On The Whizkey R. Scott Seeklander 291.50 Joanne Pettit$891.00

11 510 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel J. Norcutt 290.50 Darrel J. Norcutt

12 532 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 290.00 Dylan Sponseller

13 794 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 289.00 Leta Veitch

14 784 Shiney Nu Guns Luis Valdez 288.50 Deanna Johnson

15T 569 Reymageddon Zane P. Davis 286.50 Harry C. DeHaan

15T 936 Nic It Starlight Jason D. Grimshaw 286.50 Barbara W. Truex DVM

17 522 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 285.50 Jace C. Sheridan

18 515 Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 285.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

19 559 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 284.50 Karen Birdzell Olson

20T 951 Still Wright Michael D. Helsen 283.00 Cheryl Haaren

20T 531 Metallic Memories Terrill Heaton 283.00 Brad Or Robyn Englert

22 934 Little Morias Bet Jason D. Grimshaw 282.50 Lauren M. Boychuk

23T 552 Xtra Shiners Affairs Dan Roeser 281.00 Richard L. Charrier

23T 537 MR Dualin Shady Wes Chappell 281.00 Carissa Ziarko

25 665 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 280.00 Janet Kubichek

26 634 Playing With Rey David J. Dillman 276.00 Linda C. Cellini

27 799 Westwind Otto Jared Ashcraft 273.00 Bryan Blatt

28 564 CR Dees Be Tuff Trent S. Pedersen 147.50 Renee L Berrey

29T 837 Hickoryhollyisallena Trent S. Pedersen 147.00 Quail Run Ranch

29T 504 Sprinkld Confetticat Shane L. Steffen 147.00 South Cove Ranch LLC

31 529 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 141.50 Gary S. Stark

32 613 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 140.00 Teri Stowers

33 810 Smart Dualin Cat Wes Chappell 139.00 Nancy Mills

34 538 Cheap Sunglazzez Wes Chappell 135.00 Carissa Ziarko

35 514 Bobbys Playgun Wade Davis 129.50 Adam Kessler

36 744 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 128.50 Mark Banfield/ Marcha

NP 968 GSR Rein N Bullets Karl D. Smith 0.00 Jackson Performance Horses

20. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 508 RTR Jazzin The Blues Rebecca A. Hurst 294.50 Loren C. Macey$1225.00

2 551 Cats Red Ruby Carol J. Schryver 292.00 Carol J. Schryver$980.00

3 919 Light On The Whizkey R. Scott Seeklander 291.50 Joanne Pettit$735.00

4 510 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel J. Norcutt 290.50 Darrel J. Norcutt$588.00

5 532 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 290.00 Dylan Sponseller$490.00



Show #102923: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/29/2023-11/5/2023)
6 794 Would Happen Once Jeffry J. Veitch 289.00 Leta Veitch$392.00

7 784 Shiney Nu Guns Luis Valdez 288.50 Deanna Johnson$294.00

8 522 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 285.50 Jace C. Sheridan$196.00

9 515 Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 285.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

10 559 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 284.50 Karen Birdzell Olson

11T 951 Still Wright Michael D. Helsen 283.00 Cheryl Haaren

11T 531 Metallic Memories Terrill Heaton 283.00 Brad Or Robyn Englert

13T 552 Xtra Shiners Affairs Dan Roeser 281.00 Richard L. Charrier

13T 537 MR Dualin Shady Wes Chappell 281.00 Carissa Ziarko

15 665 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 280.00 Janet Kubichek

16 634 Playing With Rey David J. Dillman 276.00 Linda C. Cellini

17 799 Westwind Otto Jared Ashcraft 273.00 Bryan Blatt

18 564 CR Dees Be Tuff Trent S. Pedersen 147.50 Renee L Berrey

19 837 Hickoryhollyisallena Trent S. Pedersen 147.00 Quail Run Ranch

20 529 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 141.50 Gary S. Stark

21 613 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 140.00 Teri Stowers

22 810 Smart Dualin Cat Wes Chappell 139.00 Nancy Mills

23 538 Cheap Sunglazzez Wes Chappell 135.00 Carissa Ziarko

24 514 Bobbys Playgun Wade Davis 129.50 Adam Kessler

25 744 Got The Money Hunny Marcha Duvenage 128.50 Mark Banfield/ Marcha

NP 968 GSR Rein N Bullets Karl D. Smith 0.00 Jackson Performance Horses

21. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21 (Added Money: $750.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 874 CR Tuff Service Jimmy Vanbelle 292.50 James And Alexa Vanbelle$945.00

2 693 Smooth N Shiney 45 Anthony J. McClimon 291.00 Liz Younger Badasci$742.50

3 555 Time For The Spark Taylor Adams 290.00 Jake A. Telford$573.75

4 784 Shiney Nu Guns Luis Valdez 288.50 Deanna Johnson$405.00

5 544 Cats Eticket Time Matthew P. Mori 284.00 Elizabeth Searle$303.75

6 765 ISR A Little Lace Mallory L. Holland Valdez 283.50 Brendan & Stacy$236.25

7 527 Cheaptrixfordiamonds Joe Sutherland 282.50 Virginia Gordon$168.75

8 627 PT WhiterShadeOfPale Luis Valdez 281.00 Carol Poindexter Mallory

9 833 Xtra Showoff Shooter Samantha Robbins 278.50 Sherry Robbins

10 616 NicAHic Scott Whinfrey 277.50 Jeannie Amen

11 550 Lenas Smart Maketai Jordyn Haxby 276.00 ST Ranch

12 553 Curlenas Smartremedy Shauna Anderson 275.50 Corina E. Curtis

13T 893 Mr Metallic Boom DR Jaicee Palmer 273.00 Jaicee Palmer

13T 799 Westwind Otto Jared Ashcraft 273.00 Bryan Blatt

15 737 Onetime At Booncamp Mack Dodsworth 272.00 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

16 526 Hot Lil Cat Joe Sutherland 271.00 Virginia Gordon

17 738 Miss Chic N Ruf Mack Dodsworth 265.50 Mary Yoo

18 605 Bright Shiney Lights Taylor Adams 142.00 Jay/Kara Nelson

19 573 Hey San Kai Macy Ferrari 139.00 Sharon Nicoletti

20 514 Bobbys Playgun Wade Davis 129.50 Adam Kessler

NP 917 BobCatz Fallon Wasson 0.00 Scott D. Wagner


